S
A
U
R
O
 E
LE
C

LO
CK
S
MMT
Wire entryWire entry
L = Pitch x (poles - 1) L = Pitch x (poles - 1)
Wire entryWire entry
L = Pitch x (poles - 1) L = Pitch x (poles - 1)
MMT__007 Straight, Side Stackable, Top Entry
7.62 mm / .300” Pitch Weight per pole: 1.11 g
Poles STD Code Pcs/pack. W [kg]* Pcs/Ind.** W [kg]*
02 MMT02007 500 0,99 2000 3,95
03 MMT03007 325 1,02 1300 4,09
04 MMT04007 225 0,97 900 3,88
05 MMT05007 175 0,96 700 3,84
06 MMT06007 150 1,00 600 3,99
07 MMT07007 125 0,98 500 3,91
08 MMT08007 100 0,90 400 3,60
09 MMT09007 100 1,02 400 4,07
10 MMT10007 75 0,85 300 3,40
11 MMT11007 75 0,94 300 3,75
12 MMT12007 50 0,68 200 2,74
13 MMT13007 50 0,74 200 2,97
MMT__00T Straight, Side Stackable, Top Entry
3.81 mm / .150” Pitch Weight per pole: 0.80 g
Poles STD Code Pcs/pack. W [kg]* Pcs/Ind.** W [kg]*
02 MMT0200T 800 1,28 3200 5,14
03 MMT0300T 500 1,20 2000 4,82
04 MMT0400T 400 1,28 1600 5,14
05 MMT0500T 325 1,30 1300 5,22
06 MMT0600T 275 1,32 1100 5,30
07 MMT0700T 225 1,26 900 5,06
08 MMT0800T 200 1,28 800 5,14
09 MMT0900T 175 1,26 700 5,06
10 MMT1000T 150 1,20 600 4,82
11 MMT1100T 150 1,32 600 5,30
12 MMT1200T 125 1,20 500 4,82
13 MMT1300T 125 1,30 500 5,22
14 MMT1400T 100 1,12 400 4,50
15 MMT1500T 100 1,20 400 4,82
16 MMT1600T 100 1,28 400 5,14
17 MMT1700T 100 1,37 400 5,46
18 MMT1800T 75 1,08 300 4,34
19 MMT1900T 75 1,14 300 4,58
20 MMT2000T 75 1,20 300 4,82
21 MMT2100T 75 1,26 300 5,06
22 MMT2200T 50 0,88 200 3,53
23 MMT2300T 50 0,92 200 3,69
24 MMT2400T 50 0,96 200 3,85
25 MMT2500T 50 1,00 200 4,02
MMT__009 Straight, Side Stackable, Top Entry
7 mm / .276” Pitch Weight per pole: 1.02 g
Poles STD Code Pcs/pack. W [kg]* Pcs/Ind.** W [kg]*
02 MMT02009 500 0,91 2000 3,63
03 MMT03009 325 0,94 1300 3,76
04 MMT04009 225 0,89 900 3,57
05 MMT05009 175 0,88 700 3,53
06 MMT06009 150 0,92 600 3,67
07 MMT07009 125 0,90 500 3,60
08 MMT08009 100 0,83 400 3,31
09 MMT09009 100 0,93 400 3,74
10 MMT10009 75 0,78 300 3,13
11 MMT11009 75 0,86 300 3,45
12 MMT12009 50 0,63 200 2,51
13 MMT13009 50 0,68 200 2,73
MMT__008 Straight, Side Stackable, Top Entry
3.5 mm / .138” Pitch Weight per pole: 0.74 g
Poles STD Code Pcs/pack. W [kg]* Pcs/Ind.** W [kg]*
02 MMT02008 800 1,18 3200 4,72
03 MMT03008 500 1,11 2000 4,43
04 MMT04008 400 1,18 1600 4,72
05 MMT05008 325 1,20 1300 4,80
06 MMT06008 275 1,22 1100 4,87
07 MMT07008 225 1,16 900 4,65
08 MMT08008 200 1,18 800 4,72
09 MMT09008 175 1,16 700 4,65
10 MMT10008 150 1,11 600 4,43
11 MMT11008 150 1,22 600 4,87
12 MMT12008 125 1,11 500 4,43
13 MMT13008 125 1,20 500 4,80
14 MMT14008 100 1,03 400 4,13
15 MMT15008 100 1,11 400 4,43
16 MMT16008 100 1,18 400 4,72
17 MMT17008 100 1,25 400 5,02
18 MMT18008 75 1,00 300 3,99
19 MMT19008 75 1,05 300 4,21
20 MMT20008 75 1,11 300 4,43
21 MMT21008 75 1,16 300 4,65
22 MMT22008 50 0,81 200 3,25
23 MMT23008 50 0,85 200 3,39
24 MMT24008 50 0,89 200 3,54
25 MMT25008 50 0,92 200 3,69
*W [kg]: Approximate Weight per box in kg **industrial packaging: add “-00000E” at standard code
S
ta
nd